Home » AEMC » AEMC 193-24-BK Current Probes and Sensors for Power Quality Meters User Manual
 AEMC 193-24-BK Current Probes and Sensors for Power Quality Meters User Manual
AEMC 193-24-BK Current Probes and Sensors for Power
Quality Meters User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

and notify your distributor at once, giving a detailed description of any damage. Save the damaged packing
container to substantiate your claim.
Ordering Information
 NOTE: The current probes in this manual are compatible only with AEMC® Instruments Power Analyzers
(see § 4 for meter compatibility).
AC/DC Current Probe Model SL261: Cat. #1201.51
Adapter for SL261 – BNC Adapter:  Cat. #2140.40
AC Current Probe Model MR193-BK: Cat. #2140.28
AC Current Probe Model MN93-BK: Cat. #2140.32
AC Current Probe Model SR193-BK: Cat. #2140.33 AmpFlex®
Sensor 24 in Model 193-24-BK:  Cat. #2140.34 AmpFlex®
Sensor 36 in Model 193-36-BK:   Cat. #2140.35
AC Current Probe Model MN193-BK: Cat. #2140.36 MiniFlex®
Sensor 10 in Model MA193-10-BK:  Cat. #2140.48 MiniFlex®
Sensor 14 in Model MA193-14-BK:  Cat. #2140.50 AmpFlex®
Sensor 24 in Model 196A-24-BK:  Cat. #2140.75 MiniFlex®
Sensor 24 in Model MA194-24-BK:  Cat. #2140.80
AC Current Probe Model MN94: Cat. #2140.81
AC/DC Current Probe Model E94: Cat. #2140.82
PRODUCT FEATURES
Control Features
AmpFlex® Models 193-24-BK, 193-36-BK & 196A-24-B
1. Flexible sensor
2. Sensor opening connector
3. Shielded lead
4. Custom 4-pin input connector (available standard or IP 67 compliant, depending on instrument)
MiniFlex®Model MA193-BK
1. Flexible sensor
2. Sensor opening device
3. Shielded lead
4. Custom 4-pin input connector
MiniFlex®Model MA194-BK
1. Flexible sensor
2. Sensor opening device
3. Shielded lead
4. Custom 4-pin input connector